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Fencers (present, structured order - 35 fencers)
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number name and first name club nat.

17 BARTÓK Zsófia BHSE HUN

7 GUBA Bibor BHSE HUN

1 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE HUN

46 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE HUN

21 TÓTH Szonja BHSE HUN

19 VARGA-TÓTH Blanka CSOMORKÁNY HUN

8 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC HUN

49 DEVECSER Boglárka MTK HUN

5 TÓTH Jázmin MTK HUN

62 TURI Nikolett MTK HUN

17 BÁNYIK Dorina SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

12 GERGELY Róza Teréz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

15 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK HUN

24 DÁVID Adrienn SZTE-VK HUN

41 HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK HUN

33 SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK HUN

6 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS HUN

49 HEGYES Kitti TERÉZVÁROS HUN

36 KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS HUN

11 ZSOLDOSI Karolina TERÉZVÁROS HUN

9 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS HUN

4 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS HUN

28 ROZA Borbála TÖREKVÉS HUN

36 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS HUN

33 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN

10 EPERJESI Anna TUS HUN

26 NÉMETH Luca TUS HUN

49 TERJÉIK Borbála TUS HUN

28 WALLERSTEIN Panna TUS HUN

28 FROMMER Julia UTE HUN

33 NAGY Timea UTE HUN

21 FIGUS Klaudia SZATMÁR ROU

13 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁR ROU

36 BARTAL Vivien SOMORJA SVK

3 UDVARI Jázmin SOMORJA SVK
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Formula of the competition
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35 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

35 fencers

7 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

35 qualifiers

Round No 2

35 fencers

7 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

35 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 35 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

VARGA-TÓTH Blanka CSOMORKÁNY  2  V  1  V 0.500 0 13 3
SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
BÁNYIK Dorina SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  2  1  0  2 0.000 -13 5 5
HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE  V  3  V  V 0.750 12 18 2
BARTAL Vivien SOMORJA  1  3 V3  0 0.250 -10 7 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

BARTÓK Zsófia BHSE  V  0  V  1 0.500 -2 11 3
KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS  1  1  V  3 0.250 -8 10 4
CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK  V  V  V V3 1.000 13 18 1
DEVECSER Boglárka MTK  2  3  2  0 0.000 -13 7 5
UDVARI Jázmin SOMORJA  V  V  2  V 0.750 10 17 2

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

TÓTH Szonja BHSE  V  V  1  V 0.750 8 16 2
SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁR  0  V  3  V 0.500 -2 13 3
TERJÉIK Borbála TUS  2  2  1  1 0.000 -14 6 5
NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK  1  3  V  1 0.250 -6 10 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

TÓTH Jázmin MTK  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
FIGUS Klaudia SZATMÁR  2 V4  0  3 0.250 -8 9 5
ZSOLDOSI Karolina TERÉZVÁROS  2  3  V  V 0.500 1 15 2
ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS  2  V  3  0 0.250 -5 10 4
HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK  3 V4  2  V 0.500 1 14 3

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

GERGELY Róza Teréz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  3  V  2 V4 0.500 -1 14 3
DÁVID Adrienn SZTE-VK  V  V  V  2 0.750 5 17 2
NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE  2  2  3  2 0.000 -11 9 5
WALLERSTEIN Panna TUS  V  4  V  0 0.500 -1 14 3
FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS  3 V3  V  V 0.750 8 16 1

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

EPERJESI Anna TUS  V  2  V  4 0.500 1 16 3
HEGYES Kitti TERÉZVÁROS  2  3  0  1 0.000 -14 6 5
ROZA Borbála TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  0 0.750 4 15 2
NAGY Timea UTE  3  V  1  0 0.250 -6 9 4
GUBA Bibor BHSE  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 7
V/M ind. HS rank

NÉMETH Luca TUS V2  0  V  0 0.500 -6 7 3
TURI Nikolett MTK  0  2  0  0 0.000 -13 2 5
ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC  V V3  V  2 0.750 9 15 2
FROMMER Julia UTE  3  V  1  1 0.250 -5 10 4
KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS  V  V V3  V 1.000 15 18 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GUBA Bibor BHSE 1.000 15 20 qualifier

2 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS 1.000 15 18 qualifier

3 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 1.000 14 20 qualifier

4 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK 1.000 13 18 qualifier

5 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS 1.000 11 20 qualifier

5 TÓTH Jázmin MTK 1.000 11 20 qualifier

7 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE 0.750 12 18 qualifier

8 UDVARI Jázmin SOMORJA 0.750 10 17 qualifier

9 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC 0.750 9 15 qualifier

10 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS 0.750 8 16 qualifier

10 TÓTH Szonja BHSE 0.750 8 16 qualifier

12 DÁVID Adrienn SZTE-VK 0.750 5 17 qualifier

13 ROZA Borbála TÖREKVÉS 0.750 4 15 qualifier

14 EPERJESI Anna TUS 0.500 1 16 qualifier

15 ZSOLDOSI Karolina TERÉZVÁROS 0.500 1 15 qualifier

16 HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK 0.500 1 14 qualifier

17 VARGA-TÓTH Blanka CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 0 13 qualifier

18 GERGELY Róza Teréz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.500 -1 14 qualifier

18 WALLERSTEIN Panna TUS 0.500 -1 14 qualifier

20 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁR 0.500 -2 13 qualifier

21 BARTÓK Zsófia BHSE 0.500 -2 11 qualifier

22 NÉMETH Luca TUS 0.500 -6 7 qualifier

23 FROMMER Julia UTE 0.250 -5 10 qualifier

23 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.250 -5 10 qualifier

25 SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK 0.250 -6 10 qualifier

26 NAGY Timea UTE 0.250 -6 9 qualifier

27 KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS 0.250 -8 10 qualifier

28 FIGUS Klaudia SZATMÁR 0.250 -8 9 qualifier

29 BARTAL Vivien SOMORJA 0.250 -10 7 qualifier

30 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE 0.000 -11 9 qualifier

31 DEVECSER Boglárka MTK 0.000 -13 7 qualifier

32 BÁNYIK Dorina SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.000 -13 5 qualifier

33 TURI Nikolett MTK 0.000 -13 2 qualifier

34 HEGYES Kitti TERÉZVÁROS 0.000 -14 6 qualifier

34 TERJÉIK Borbála TUS 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ROZA Borbála TÖREKVÉS  2  3  V  V 0.500 1 15 3
GUBA Bibor BHSE  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
ZSOLDOSI Karolina TERÉZVÁROS  V  2  V  V 0.750 3 17 2
SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK  3  0  3  V 0.250 -7 11 4
BARTAL Vivien SOMORJA  1  0  3  3 0.000 -13 7 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
FIGUS Klaudia SZATMÁR  0  1  2  1 0.000 -16 4 5
EPERJESI Anna TUS  3  V  V  V 0.750 10 18 2
HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK  2  V  0  V 0.500 -3 12 3
NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE  1  V  2  3 0.250 -5 11 4

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS  V  V  2  1 0.500 1 13 3
DÁVID Adrienn SZTE-VK  2  V  2  1 0.250 -6 10 4
DEVECSER Boglárka MTK  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 1 5
VARGA-TÓTH Blanka CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  1 0.750 7 16 2
NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

BÁNYIK Dorina SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  0  V  2 0.500 -1 12 3
WALLERSTEIN Panna TUS  3  2  V  1 0.250 -5 11 4
CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK  V V4  V  1 0.750 4 15 2
NAGY Timea UTE  0  2  4  0 0.000 -14 6 5
FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS  2  V  V  V 0.750 2 17 2
TÓTH Szonja BHSE  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
GERGELY Róza Teréz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  4  2  4  1 0.000 -9 11 5
TÓTH Jázmin MTK  4  3  V  V 0.500 1 17 3
TERJÉIK Borbála TUS  2  0  V  2 0.250 -7 9 4

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

TURI Nikolett MTK  2  V  0  0 0.250 -10 7 4
SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  4 0.750 10 19 1
BARTÓK Zsófia BHSE  2  0  V  0 0.250 -11 7 5
SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁR  V  2  3  V 0.500 4 15 3
ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC  V  V  V  1 0.750 7 16 2
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Poule No 7
V/M ind. HS rank

UDVARI Jázmin SOMORJA  V  1 V3  V 0.750 4 14 2
HEGYES Kitti TERÉZVÁROS  1  0  V  2 0.250 -11 8 4
HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
NÉMETH Luca TUS  1  4  2  2 0.000 -9 9 5
FROMMER Julia UTE  3  V  1  V 0.500 0 14 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 1.000 17 20 qualifier

2 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS 1.000 16 20 qualifier

2 GUBA Bibor BHSE 1.000 16 20 qualifier

2 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE 1.000 16 20 qualifier

5 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS 1.000 14 20 qualifier

6 TÓTH Szonja BHSE 1.000 13 20 qualifier

7 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS 0.750 10 19 qualifier

8 EPERJESI Anna TUS 0.750 10 18 qualifier

9 VARGA-TÓTH Blanka CSOMORKÁNY 0.750 7 16 qualifier

9 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC 0.750 7 16 qualifier

11 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK 0.750 4 15 qualifier

12 UDVARI Jázmin SOMORJA 0.750 4 14 qualifier

13 ZSOLDOSI Karolina TERÉZVÁROS 0.750 3 17 qualifier

14 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.750 2 17 qualifier

15 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁR 0.500 4 15 qualifier

16 TÓTH Jázmin MTK 0.500 1 17 qualifier

17 ROZA Borbála TÖREKVÉS 0.500 1 15 qualifier

18 KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS 0.500 1 13 qualifier

19 FROMMER Julia UTE 0.500 0 14 qualifier

20 BÁNYIK Dorina SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.500 -1 12 qualifier

21 HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK 0.500 -3 12 qualifier

22 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE 0.250 -5 11 qualifier

22 WALLERSTEIN Panna TUS 0.250 -5 11 qualifier

24 DÁVID Adrienn SZTE-VK 0.250 -6 10 qualifier

25 SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK 0.250 -7 11 qualifier

26 TERJÉIK Borbála TUS 0.250 -7 9 qualifier

27 TURI Nikolett MTK 0.250 -10 7 qualifier

28 HEGYES Kitti TERÉZVÁROS 0.250 -11 8 qualifier

29 BARTÓK Zsófia BHSE 0.250 -11 7 qualifier

30 GERGELY Róza Teréz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.000 -9 11 qualifier

31 NÉMETH Luca TUS 0.000 -9 9 qualifier

32 BARTAL Vivien SOMORJA 0.000 -13 7 qualifier

33 NAGY Timea UTE 0.000 -14 6 qualifier

34 FIGUS Klaudia SZATMÁR 0.000 -16 4 qualifier

35 DEVECSER Boglárka MTK 0.000 -19 1 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GUBA Bibor BHSE 1.000 31 40 qualifier

1 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 1.000 31 40 qualifier

3 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS 1.000 29 38 qualifier

4 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE 0.875 28 38 qualifier

5 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS 0.875 24 36 qualifier

6 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS 0.875 21 39 qualifier

7 TÓTH Szonja BHSE 0.875 21 36 qualifier

8 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK 0.875 17 33 qualifier

9 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC 0.750 16 31 qualifier

10 UDVARI Jázmin SOMORJA 0.750 14 31 qualifier

11 TÓTH Jázmin MTK 0.750 12 37 qualifier

12 EPERJESI Anna TUS 0.625 11 34 qualifier

13 VARGA-TÓTH Blanka CSOMORKÁNY 0.625 7 29 qualifier

14 ROZA Borbála TÖREKVÉS 0.625 5 30 qualifier

15 ZSOLDOSI Karolina TERÉZVÁROS 0.625 4 32 qualifier

16 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁR 0.500 2 28 qualifier

17 DÁVID Adrienn SZTE-VK 0.500 -1 27 qualifier

18 HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK 0.500 -2 26 qualifier

19 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.500 -3 27 qualifier

20 FROMMER Julia UTE 0.375 -5 24 qualifier

21 WALLERSTEIN Panna TUS 0.375 -6 25 qualifier

22 KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS 0.375 -7 23 qualifier

23 BARTÓK Zsófia BHSE 0.375 -13 18 qualifier

24 GERGELY Róza Teréz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.250 -10 25 qualifier

25 SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK 0.250 -13 21 qualifier

26 BÁNYIK Dorina SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.250 -14 17 qualifier

27 NÉMETH Luca TUS 0.250 -15 16 qualifier

28 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE 0.125 -16 20 qualifier

29 NAGY Timea UTE 0.125 -20 15 qualifier

30 TERJÉIK Borbála TUS 0.125 -21 15 qualifier

31 BARTAL Vivien SOMORJA 0.125 -23 14 qualifier

32 TURI Nikolett MTK 0.125 -23 9 qualifier

33 FIGUS Klaudia SZATMÁR 0.125 -24 13 qualifier

34 HEGYES Kitti TERÉZVÁROS 0.125 -25 14 qualifier

35 DEVECSER Boglárka MTK 0.000 -32 8 qualifier
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1 GUBA Bibor BHSE

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 FIGUS Klaudia SZATMÁR

32 TURI Nikolett MTK    15/14

17 DÁVID Adrienn SZTE-VK

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁR

9 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC

56 ---------

41 ---------

24 GERGELY Róza Teréz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

25 SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK

40 ---------

57 ---------

8 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK

5 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS

60 ---------

37 ---------

28 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE

21 WALLERSTEIN Panna TUS

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 EPERJESI Anna TUS

13 VARGA-TÓTH Blanka CSOMORKÁNY

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 FROMMER Julia UTE

29 NAGY Timea UTE

36 ---------

61 ---------

4 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE

GUBA Bibor

TURI Nikolett

DÁVID Adrienn

SOFRAN Teodora

ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska

GERGELY Róza Teréz

SZELLE Borbála

CZÉKMÁN Luca

FEKETE Hanga Barbara

NÉMETH Zsófia

WALLERSTEIN Panna

EPERJESI Anna

VARGA-TÓTH Blanka

FROMMER Julia

NAGY Timea

HORVÁTH Lilla
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page 2/2

3 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 DEVECSER Boglárka MTK

30 TERJÉIK Borbála TUS    15/6

19 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 ROZA Borbála TÖREKVÉS

11 TÓTH Jázmin MTK

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS

27 NÉMETH Luca TUS

38 ---------

59 ---------

6 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS

7 TÓTH Szonja BHSE

58 ---------

39 ---------

26 BÁNYIK Dorina SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

23 BARTÓK Zsófia BHSE

42 ---------

55 ---------

10 UDVARI Jázmin SOMORJA

15 ZSOLDOSI Karolina TERÉZVÁROS

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK

31 BARTAL Vivien SOMORJA

34 HEGYES Kitti TERÉZVÁROS    15/4

63 ---------

2 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS

KALOCSAI Virág

TERJÉIK Borbála

ZSOLNAI Luca

ROZA Borbála

TÓTH Jázmin

KOCSIS Alexandra

NÉMETH Luca

SZIMEONIDISZ Dion

TÓTH Szonja

BÁNYIK Dorina

BARTÓK Zsófia

UDVARI Jázmin

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

HODÁSZI Réka

BARTAL Vivien

NEKIFOR Erika
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1 GUBA Bibor BHSE

Tableau of 32

32 TURI Nikolett MTK    15/1

17 DÁVID Adrienn SZTE-VK

16 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁR    14/3

9 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC

24 GERGELY Róza Teréz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE    9/1

25 SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK

8 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK    15/5

5 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS

28 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE    15/2

21 WALLERSTEIN Panna TUS

12 EPERJESI Anna TUS    15/3

13 VARGA-TÓTH Blanka CSOMORKÁNY

20 FROMMER Julia UTE    15/12

29 NAGY Timea UTE

4 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE    15/1

3 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS

30 TERJÉIK Borbála TUS    15/1

19 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS

14 ROZA Borbála TÖREKVÉS    15/12

11 TÓTH Jázmin MTK

22 KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS    15/5

27 NÉMETH Luca TUS

6 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS    15/8

7 TÓTH Szonja BHSE

26 BÁNYIK Dorina SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE    15/2

23 BARTÓK Zsófia BHSE

10 UDVARI Jázmin SOMORJA    15/13

15 ZSOLDOSI Karolina TERÉZVÁROS

18 HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK    14/12

31 BARTAL Vivien SOMORJA

2 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS    15/9

GUBA Bibor

Tableau of 16

SOFRAN Teodora
   15/11

ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska

CZÉKMÁN Luca
   10/3

FEKETE Hanga Barbara

EPERJESI Anna
   15/5

VARGA-TÓTH Blanka

HORVÁTH Lilla
   15/1

KALOCSAI Virág

ZSOLNAI Luca
   15/4

TÓTH Jázmin

SZIMEONIDISZ Dion
   15/9

TÓTH Szonja

UDVARI Jázmin
   8/4

HODÁSZI Réka

NEKIFOR Erika
   15/6

SOFRAN Teodora

ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska

FEKETE Hanga Barbara

HORVÁTH Lilla

KALOCSAI Virág

TÓTH Jázmin

TÓTH Szonja

NEKIFOR Erika
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1 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁR

Tableau of 8

8 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC    15/4

5 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS

4 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE    15/5

3 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS

6 TÓTH Jázmin MTK    15/9

7 TÓTH Szonja BHSE

2 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS    15/9

ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska

Semi-finals

HORVÁTH Lilla
   15/6

KALOCSAI Virág

NEKIFOR Erika
   15/6

HORVÁTH Lilla

Final

KALOCSAI Virág

   15/6
HORVÁTH Lilla
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rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b. lic.

1 HORVÁTH Lilla BHSE HUN 17/4/2001 5989

2 KALOCSAI Virág TÖREKVÉS HUN 10/11/2001 5683

3 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS HUN 19/2/2002 5686

3 ZÁSZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC HUN 29/9/2001 6296

5 FEKETE Hanga Barbara TERÉZVÁROS HUN 8/10/2002 6216

6 TÓTH Szonja BHSE HUN 10/2/2001 6278

7 TÓTH Jázmin MTK HUN 25/8/2002 3473

8 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁR ROU

9 GUBA Bibor BHSE HUN 5/10/2001 6277

10 SZIMEONIDISZ Dion TÖREKVÉS HUN 4/1/2002 5687

11 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK HUN 1/10/2002 5675

12 UDVARI Jázmin SOMORJA SVK

13 EPERJESI Anna TUS HUN 13/9/2001 5415

14 VARGA-TÓTH Blanka CSOMORKÁNY HUN 7/2/2001 5295

15 HODÁSZI Réka SZTE-VK HUN 17/3/2001 6287

16 ZSOLNAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN 13/5/2001 6398

17 ROZA Borbála TÖREKVÉS HUN 19/1/2001 5781

18 ZSOLDOSI Karolina TERÉZVÁROS HUN 18/10/2001 6107

19 DÁVID Adrienn SZTE-VK HUN 26/3/2001 6286

20 FROMMER Julia UTE HUN 11/4/2001 5665

21 WALLERSTEIN Panna TUS HUN 20/7/2002 6272

22 KOCSIS Alexandra TERÉZVÁROS HUN 9/8/2001 6215

23 BARTÓK Zsófia BHSE HUN 1/6/2001 6280

24 GERGELY Róza Teréz SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 6/4/2001 5407

25 SZELLE Borbála SZTE-VK HUN 30/8/2001 6172

26 BÁNYIK Dorina SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN 25/2/2001 6263

27 NÉMETH Luca TUS HUN 25/1/2001 6233

28 NÉMETH Zsófia BHSE HUN 3/7/2002 6276

29 NAGY Timea UTE HUN 9/3/2002 4621

30 TERJÉIK Borbála TUS HUN 28/1/2002 6523

31 BARTAL Vivien SOMORJA SVK

32 TURI Nikolett MTK HUN 29/9/2001 6878

33 FIGUS Klaudia SZATMÁR ROU

34 HEGYES Kitti TERÉZVÁROS HUN 3/3/2002 6455

35 DEVECSER Boglárka MTK HUN 18/4/2001 6879
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